Jun 05 2024 (12:51) India Rail Info 1

Ekta Nagar (Kevadiya) - Hazrat Nizamuddin Gujarat Sampark Kranti Express/20945 - SKr - WR
BRC/Vadodara Junction to MTJ/Mathura Junction
10h 45m - 852 km - 4 halts - Departs Wed, Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 EKNR |Ekta Nagar (Kevadiya) 15:20 1 |1 0 59 |57 |WR
2 BRC |Vadodara Junction 16:43 16:53 10m (2,3 |1 82 63 |36 |WR
3 GDA |Godhra Junction 18:03 18:05 2m (2 |1 155 |91 [119 |WR
4 DHD |Dahod 18:53 18:55 2m |3 |1 229 |68 (312 |WR
5 RTM [Ratlam Junction 20:35 20:40 5m 1 343 |84 494 |WR
6 KOTA |Kota Junction 23:51 23:56 5m |1 1 609 |88 253 [WCR
7 MT) Mathura Junction 03:38 03:40 2m (54 |2 933 |62 |177 |[NCR
8 NZM  |Hazrat Nizamuddin 05:50 4 |2 1067 |- 207 [NR

Jun 05 2024 (12:51) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



